Czechman Kid's Triatlon - Celkové, 06.06.2015
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#

Jméno

CAGAN Mikolas (2005)
Nydrle Filip (2005)
Dvorakova Kristyna (2005)
Maixnerova Eliska (2004)
Ptackova Anna (2004)
Karolina Marsikova (2005)
HraSova Berenika (2005)
Mittner Jakub (2006)
Novakova Alzbéta (2004)
Chmatalova Adéla (2004)
Holka Maté;j (2006)
Blahovd Veronika (2004)
Ryzner Miroslav (2004)
Minafova Veronika (2004)
Dvorakova Nikola (2005)
Bisovd Nikola (2004)

Bis Viktor (2006)

Paliwal Adam (2005)
Masinova Katetina (2004)
Dvorakova Tereza (2006)
KuSova Anna (2004)
Davidova Veronika (2004)
Prochazka Ales (2005)
Bfezina Vojtéch (2005)
Chmatal David (2005)
Novéakova Markéta (2004)
Kalenda Filip (2006)
KUDRNA Ondfej (2005)
Zatloukalova Linda (2005)
Mikyska Jakub (2004)
Petras Vaclav (2004)
Haslar Maty (2004)

Holik Martin (2006)
Tuékova Tereza (2007)
Toméova Adéla (2006)
Hartmanova Katefina (2008)
Kolinova Anna (2006)
Hlava¢ Jakub (2007)
Bendova Evelin (2005)
NOVAK Marek (2007)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

SOLGI Nova Paka
Triatlon Ji¢in
Velké Ptilepy
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

Elab
SCP

Loko Teplice

SK Srch

Velké Ptilepy
PK Chrudim
PK Chrudim
Elab

Elab

ATK Slapanice

CzechTRI K. Team

Pupkdné Karlovy Vary
TJ SLAVOJ CASLAV
LK Slovan Karlovy Vary

Dukla Praha
Vokolopole

CzechTRI K. Team
TrisK CB

IRON STARS BEROUN
Dukla Praha

SK Fuga

Atletika Hostival

Cas

00:11:36,00
00:11:52,00
00:12:25,00
00:12:47,00
00:12:50,00
00:13:03,00
00:13:13,00
00:13:20,00
00:13:23,00
00:13:35,00
00:13:41,00
00:13:43,00
00:13:45,00
00:13:48,00
00:13:54,00
00:14:19,00
00:14:23,00
00:14:31,00
00:14:34,00
00:14:41,00
00:14:46,00
00:14:47,00
00:14:50,00
00:15:03,00
00:15:04,00
00:15:06,00
00:15:08,00
00:15:20,00
00:15:24,00
00:15:29,00
00:15:31,00
00:15:35,00
00:15:35,00
00:15:36,00
00:15:36,00
00:15:37,00
00:15:51,00
00:15:57,00
00:16:52,00
00:17:05,00

Plavani
00:01:30,00(3)
00:01:34,00(6)
00:01:44,00(15)
00:01:40,00(11)
00:01:41,00(13)
00:01:32,00(5)
00:02:01,00(17)
00:01:36,00(8)
00:01:31,00(4)
00:02:01,00(18)
00:01:37,00(9)
00:02:08,00(22)
00:01:41,00(12)
00:01:35,00(7)
00:02:05,00(21)
00:01:44,00(16)
00:01:42,00(14)
00:01:24,00(1)
00:01:29,00(2)
00:02:13,00(24)
00:02:01,00(19)
00:02:19,00(26)
00:02:20,00(29)
00:02:24,00(30)
00:02:19,00(27)
00:02:10,00(23)
00:02:31,00(33)
00:02:42,00(34)
00:02:45,00(35)
00:02:46,00(36)
00:01:38,00(10)
00:03:02,00(40)
00:03:17,00(42)
00:02:50,00(38)
00:02:26,00(31)
00:02:28,00(32)
00:02:18,00(25)
00:02:20,00(28)
00:02:05,00(20)
00:02:59,00(39)

1. depo
00:00:53,00(1)
00:00:54,00(2)
00:01:06,00(7)
00:01:10,00(8)
00:01:04,00(6)
00:01:03,00(5)
00:00:54,00(3)
00:01:13,00(10)
00:01:40,00(32)
00:01:26,00(21)
00:01:16,00(12)
00:01:01,00(4)
00:01:27,00(22)
00:01:16,00(13)
00:01:13,00(9)
00:01:20,00(15)
00:01:23,00(18)
00:01:34,00(28)
00:01:21,00(16)
00:01:37,00(30)
00:01:41,00(33)
00:01:31,00(26)
00:01:53,00(37)
00:01:23,00(17)
00:01:46,00(35)
00:01:38,00(31)
00:01:34,00(29)
00:01:15,00(11)
00:01:27,00(23)
00:01:27,00(24)
00:02:23,00(42)
00:01:23,00(20)
00:01:28,00(25)
00:01:55,00(38)
00:01:17,00(14)
00:01:33,00(27)
00:01:23,00(19)
00:01:42,00(34)
00:02:09,00(40)
00:02:19,00(41)

Kolo
00:04:40,00(2)
00:04:39,00(1)
00:05:05,00(5)
00:05:01,00(4)

00:05:16,00(10)
00:04:51,00(3)
00:05:41,00(18)
00:05:11,00(8)
00:05:08,00(6)
00:05:10,00(7)
00:05:29,00(12)
00:05:30,00(13)
00:05:13,00(9)
00:06:02,00(32)
00:05:20,00(11)
00:05:59,00(29)
00:05:57,00(26)
00:06:01,00(31)
00:05:30,00(14)
00:06:04,00(33)
00:05:43,00(19)
00:05:37,00(17)
00:05:36,00(16)
00:05:49,00(22)
00:05:31,00(15)
00:05:59,00(28)
00:05:58,00(27)
00:05:46,00(20)
00:06:09,00(35)
00:05:47,00(21)
00:05:51,00(23)
00:05:54,00(24)
00:05:57,00(25)
00:06:01,00(30)
00:06:25,00(38)
00:06:56,00(41)
00:06:23,00(37)
00:06:12,00(36)
00:07:38,00(42)
00:06:26,00(39)

Depo + béh
00:04:34,00(2)
00:04:45,00(5)
00:04:31,00(1)
00:04:55,00(10)
00:04:49,00(7)
00:05:37,00(35)
00:04:37,00(3)
00:05:20,00(24)
00:05:04,00(17)
00:04:58,00(12)
00:05:19,00(23)
00:05:04,00(16)
00:05:25,00(29)
00:04:55,00(11)
00:05:16,00(19)
00:05:16,00(20)
00:05:21,00(26)
00:05:33,00(34)
00:06:15,00(41)
00:04:48,00(6)
00:05:21,00(27)
00:05:21,00(25)
00:05:02,00(14)
00:05:27,00(30)
00:05:28,00(32)
00:05:18,00(22)
00:05:06,00(18)
00:05:38,00(36)
00:05:03,00(15)
00:05:29,00(33)
00:05:39,00(37)
00:05:16,00(21)
00:04:53,00(9)
00:04:51,00(8)
00:05:28,00(31)
00:04:41,00(4)
00:05:47,00(39)
00:05:43,00(38)
00:05:00,00(13)
00:05:22,00(28)



a7 Hajginek Vojtéch (2007) CZE SK Hodonin 00:17:20,00 00:02:48,00(37) 00:02:02,00(39) 00:06:08,00(34) 00:06:22,00(42)
42 Komora Mat&j (2007) CZE 00:17:56,00 00:03:37,00(43) 00:01:50,00(36) 00:06:41,00(40) 00:05:48,00(40)
43 Mat&jkova Anezka (2007) CZE 00:20:28,00 00:03:04,00(41) 00:02:41,00(43) 00:07:56,00(43) 00:06:47,00(43)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 12:59



