

Czechman Kid's Triatlon - Celkově, 06.06.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	Depo + běh
1	CAGAN Mikolaš (2005)	CZE	SOLól Nová Paka	00:11:36,00	00:01:30,00(3)	00:00:53,00(1)	00:04:40,00(2)	00:04:34,00(2)
2	Nýdrle Filip (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Jičín	00:11:52,00	00:01:34,00(6)	00:00:54,00(2)	00:04:39,00(1)	00:04:45,00(5)
3	Dvořáková Kristýna (2005)	CZE	Velké Přílepy	00:12:25,00	00:01:44,00(15)	00:01:06,00(7)	00:05:05,00(5)	00:04:31,00(1)
4	Maixnerová Eliška (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:12:47,00	00:01:40,00(11)	00:01:10,00(8)	00:05:01,00(4)	00:04:55,00(10)
5	Ptáčková Anna (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:12:50,00	00:01:41,00(13)	00:01:04,00(6)	00:05:16,00(10)	00:04:49,00(7)
6	Karolína Maršíková (2005)	CZE		00:13:03,00	00:01:32,00(5)	00:01:03,00(5)	00:04:51,00(3)	00:05:37,00(35)
7	Hrašová Berenika (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:13:13,00	00:02:01,00(17)	00:00:54,00(3)	00:05:41,00(18)	00:04:37,00(3)
8	Mittner Jakub (2006)	CZE	SCP	00:13:20,00	00:01:36,00(8)	00:01:13,00(10)	00:05:11,00(8)	00:05:20,00(24)
9	Nováková Alžběta (2004)	CZE		00:13:23,00	00:01:31,00(4)	00:01:40,00(32)	00:05:08,00(6)	00:05:04,00(17)
10	Chmátalová Adéla (2004)	CZE		00:13:35,00	00:02:01,00(18)	00:01:26,00(21)	00:05:10,00(7)	00:04:58,00(12)
11	Holka Matěj (2006)	CZE	Loko Teplice	00:13:41,00	00:01:37,00(9)	00:01:16,00(12)	00:05:29,00(12)	00:05:19,00(23)
12	Bláhová Veronika (2004)	CZE		00:13:43,00	00:02:08,00(22)	00:01:01,00(4)	00:05:30,00(13)	00:05:04,00(16)
13	Ryzner Miroslav (2004)		SK Srch	00:13:45,00	00:01:41,00(12)	00:01:27,00(22)	00:05:13,00(9)	00:05:25,00(29)
14	Minářová Veronika (2004)	CZE		00:13:48,00	00:01:35,00(7)	00:01:16,00(13)	00:06:02,00(32)	00:04:55,00(11)
15	Dvořáková Nikola (2005)	CZE	Velké Přílepy	00:13:54,00	00:02:05,00(21)	00:01:13,00(9)	00:05:20,00(11)	00:05:16,00(19)
16	Bisová Nikola (2004)	CZE	PK Chrudim	00:14:19,00	00:01:44,00(16)	00:01:20,00(15)	00:05:59,00(29)	00:05:16,00(20)
17	Bis Viktor (2006)	CZE	PK Chrudim	00:14:23,00	00:01:42,00(14)	00:01:23,00(18)	00:05:57,00(26)	00:05:21,00(26)
18	Paliwal Adam (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:14:31,00	00:01:24,00(1)	00:01:34,00(28)	00:06:01,00(31)	00:05:33,00(34)
19	Mašinová Kateřina (2004)	CZE	Elab	00:14:34,00	00:01:29,00(2)	00:01:21,00(16)	00:05:30,00(14)	00:06:15,00(41)
20	Dvořáková Tereza (2006)	CZE		00:14:41,00	00:02:13,00(24)	00:01:37,00(30)	00:06:04,00(33)	00:04:48,00(6)
21	Kušová Anna (2004)	CZE	ATK Šlapanice	00:14:46,00	00:02:01,00(19)	00:01:41,00(33)	00:05:43,00(19)	00:05:21,00(27)
22	Davidová Veronika (2004)	CZE		00:14:47,00	00:02:19,00(26)	00:01:31,00(26)	00:05:37,00(17)	00:05:21,00(25)
23	Procházka Aleš (2005)	CZE		00:14:50,00	00:02:20,00(29)	00:01:53,00(37)	00:05:36,00(16)	00:05:02,00(14)
24	Březina Vojtěch (2005)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:15:03,00	00:02:24,00(30)	00:01:23,00(17)	00:05:49,00(22)	00:05:27,00(30)
25	Chmátal David (2005)	CZE		00:15:04,00	00:02:19,00(27)	00:01:46,00(35)	00:05:31,00(15)	00:05:28,00(32)
26	Nováková Markéta (2004)	CZE		00:15:06,00	00:02:10,00(23)	00:01:38,00(31)	00:05:59,00(28)	00:05:18,00(22)
27	Kalenda Filip (2006)	CZE	Pupkáně Karlovy Vary	00:15:08,00	00:02:31,00(33)	00:01:34,00(29)	00:05:58,00(27)	00:05:06,00(18)
28	KUDRNA Ondřej (2005)	CZE	TJ SLAVOJ ČÁSLAV	00:15:20,00	00:02:42,00(34)	00:01:15,00(11)	00:05:46,00(20)	00:05:38,00(36)
29	Zatloukalová Linda (2005)	CZE	LK Slovan Karlovy Vary	00:15:24,00	00:02:45,00(35)	00:01:27,00(23)	00:06:09,00(35)	00:05:03,00(15)
30	Mikyska Jakub (2004)	CZE		00:15:29,00	00:02:46,00(36)	00:01:27,00(24)	00:05:47,00(21)	00:05:29,00(33)
31	Petras Václav (2004)	CZE	Dukla Praha	00:15:31,00	00:01:38,00(10)	00:02:23,00(42)	00:05:51,00(23)	00:05:39,00(37)
32	Hašlar Maty (2004)	CZE	Vokolopole	00:15:35,00	00:03:02,00(40)	00:01:23,00(20)	00:05:54,00(24)	00:05:16,00(21)
33	Holík Martin (2006)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:15:35,00	00:03:17,00(42)	00:01:28,00(25)	00:05:57,00(25)	00:04:53,00(9)
34	Tučková Tereza (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:15:36,00	00:02:50,00(38)	00:01:55,00(38)	00:06:01,00(30)	00:04:51,00(8)
35	Tomčová Adéla (2006)	CZE	IRON STARS BEROUN	00:15:36,00	00:02:26,00(31)	00:01:17,00(14)	00:06:25,00(38)	00:05:28,00(31)
36	Hartmanová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Dukla Praha	00:15:37,00	00:02:28,00(32)	00:01:33,00(27)	00:06:56,00(41)	00:04:41,00(4)
37	Kolínova Anna (2006)	CZE		00:15:51,00	00:02:18,00(25)	00:01:23,00(19)	00:06:23,00(37)	00:05:47,00(39)
38	Hlaváč Jakub (2007)	CZE	SK Fuga	00:15:57,00	00:02:20,00(28)	00:01:42,00(34)	00:06:12,00(36)	00:05:43,00(38)
39	Bendová Evelin (2005)	CZE	Atletika Hostivař	00:16:52,00	00:02:05,00(20)	00:02:09,00(40)	00:07:38,00(42)	00:05:00,00(13)
40	NOVÁK Marek (2007)	CZE		00:17:05,00	00:02:59,00(39)	00:02:19,00(41)	00:06:26,00(39)	00:05:22,00(28)

41	Hajšínek Vojtěch (2007)	CZE	SK Hodonín	00:17:20,00	00:02:48,00(37)	00:02:02,00(39)	00:06:08,00(34)	00:06:22,00(42)
42	Komora Matěj (2007)	CZE		00:17:56,00	00:03:37,00(43)	00:01:50,00(36)	00:06:41,00(40)	00:05:48,00(40)
43	Matějková Anežka (2007)	CZE		00:20:28,00	00:03:04,00(41)	00:02:41,00(43)	00:07:56,00(43)	00:06:47,00(43)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 12:59